SITRANS FS (ultrasonic)Overview
Clamp-on ultrasonic flowmeters / SITRANS FS290 ultrasonic flow system
Clamp-on ultrasonic flowmeters / SITRANS FS290 ultrasonic flow system
3/470
Overview
SITRANS FST090 clamp-on ultrasonic flowmeter
The portable clamp-on ultrasonic flow measurement system
SITRANS FS290 is formed by the SITRANS FST090 portable clamp-on

Power adaptor type K plug for U.S. (NEMA 5-15P) 5
Power adaptor type L plug for Switzerland (SEV1011) 6
Order code
Options
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s)
and plain text.
Sensor cable set pair, complete
2 × 6 m (20 ft) PVC coaxial cable FST090 to the sensor
with BNC connection
K21
2 × 15 m (50 ft) PVC coaxial cable FST090 to the
sensor with BNC connection
K22
Mass storage
Mass storage device function (outside USA mandatory) S30
Artikel-Nr.
Accessories
Sensor cable set pair, complete
Sensor cable 6 m (20 ft) for FST090 A5E51114688
Sensor cable 15 m (50 ft) for FST090 A5E51114689
External power supply unit
Power adaptor type A plug for Europe (CEE7/7) 7ME39403PR00
Power adaptor type C plug for Australia (AS3112) 7ME39403PS00
Power adaptor type D plug for U.K. (BS1363) 7ME39403PT00
Power adaptor type J plug for Japan (JIS8303) 7ME39403PQ00
Power adaptor type K plug for U.S. (NEMA 5-15P) 7ME39403PU00
Power adaptor type L plug for Switzerland (SEV1011) 7ME39403PV00
Akku-Pack Lithium-Ion for battery use
Replacement battery A5E50949498
Fast charger for rechargeable battery pack
Charger type A for Europe (CEE7/7) 7ME39404PR00
Charger type C for Australia (AS3112) 7ME39404PS00
Charger type D for U.K. (BS1363) 7ME39404PT00
Charger type J for Japan (JIS8303) 7ME39404PQ00
Charger type K for U.S. (NEMA 5-15P) 7ME39404PU00
Siemens FI 01 · 2023
Flow Measurement
© Siemens AG 2023
SITRANS FS (ultrasonic)
Clamp-on ultrasonic flowmeters / SITRANS FS290 ultrasonic flow system
3/475
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Artikel-Nr.
Charger type L for Switzerland (SEV1011) 7ME39404PV00
Junction box
Junction box with terminal connection for fast connec
tion to the FS290 bulk head connection for Modbus
(8), the in- and outputs (9)